
Flight Procedure Tracking Form
Action:
AMENDMENT

Task Type:
IAP

Date Open:
03/19/2018

Task #:
2017111614110302005

Request #:
20171116141103

Procedure: RNAV (GPS) RWY 4 AMDT 4A
Airport ID:
KSFQ

Airport:
SUFFOLK EXECUTIVE

Reimbursable #:
NO

City: SUFFOLK ST: VA GPS #: Estimated Chart Date: 11/08/2018 FICO #: 1213797

Fac ID: N/A Fac. Type: Specialist: MICHAEL HARRIS

Procedure Review
Rec'd Rel'd Full Name Comments

Lead: 03/22/2018 08/09/2018 ANDI LAU
QA: 08/09/2018 06/13/2018 ANDI LAU
Liaison: 06/13/2018 06/13/2018 MARY MCDONALD
Procedure Comments: ENROUTE-NON Remark Type: INFORMATION

8/9/2018: THIS IS AN UPDATED COPY OF THE FORM DEVELOPED ON 04/24/2018:
1. CHANGED PUBLICATION REQUIRED EFFECTIVE DATE FROM ROUTINE TO HARD (11/08/2018).
AMEND PROCEDURE TO CLEAR NOTAM 7/1445.
PENDING DATA USED FOR KSFQ.
CONTACT LONNIE EVERHART 405.954.4576.

VN8200-6 (05/26/2005) Data as of: 08/09/2018 10:33:17 AM

8/10CTabaka

Wardell Henning
Revised
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Procedure NA for arrival 

C

179

486

(10)

310°

2000 NoPT

(7
)2
0
0
0

ZAXIB

(FAF)

RW04

CVI

COFIELD

(IAF)

(9
.6
)

05
3°

20
00
 N

oP
T

(3
3
.8
)

2
2
1
°

2
0
0
0
 

7
8

3
8

3
4

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 39).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

680-2
610 (700-2)

373

193

130

568

NORFOLK APP CON

127.9    269.425

Amdt 4A  FIG

FIG

RNP APCH.

and hold.

turn to 2000 direct OLUCE 

to 600 then climbing left

MISSED APPROACH: Climb

airway radials 351 CW 086.

Procedure NA for arrival on CVI VORTAC

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -15°C or above 54°C. 
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#*

    
PROC: RNAV GPS RWY 4, AMDT 4A
CITY/STATE: SUFFOLK, VA
APT NAME/ID: SUFFOLK EXECUTIVE (KSFQ)

1:100K

#9. FINAL (LPV): 140 TREE (KSFQT1799)
#15. LPV (MISSED ADJ): 117 TREE 
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#*

    
PROC: RNAV GPS RWY 4, AMDT 4A
CITY/STATE: SUFFOLK, VA
APT NAME/ID: SUFFOLK EXECUTIVE (KSFQ)

1:100K

#10. FINAL (LNAV/VNAV): 174 TREE 
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PROC: RNAV GPS RWY 4, AMDT 4A
CITY/STATE: SUFFOLK, VA
APT NAME/ID: SUFFOLK EXECUTIVE (KSFQ)

1:100K

#18. CIRC (CAT A): 190 TREE (51-042620)
#19. CIRC (CAT B): 241 TOWER (51-020144)

#11. FINAL (LNAV): 284 AAO
#12. FINAL (SD): 179 TREE (KSFQT0827)

#20. CIRC (CAT C/D): 373 TOWER (51-022626)
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